
GTRNZ Series Points 2023 - 2024

Pos Car No Driver Class Round 1 Manfeild
Round 2 

Hampton Downs Round 3 Taupo Round 4 Manfeild
Round 5 Hampton 

Downs Total
Difference to 
next driver

Difference to 
leader

1 27 Josh Smith GT2 271 262 225 758

2 182 Matt Henney GT4 247 216 269 732 26 -26

3 19 Logan Childs GT3 184 250 292 726 6 -32

4 223 Reece Hendl-Cox GT3 217 189 221 627 99 -131

5 15 Hayden Gare GT2 153 230 222 605 22 -153

6 52 Shane Parsons GT2 187 193 217 597 8 -161

7 98 Anthony Van Den Berg GT3 186 180 148 514 83 -244

8 82 Brian Hamilton GT4 235 163 102 500 14 -258

9 43 Ben Van Der Werff GT2 151 196 148 495 5 -263

10 231a Ben Goebel GT4 GT4 267 226 0 493 2 -265

11 78 Kruz Scott GT3 137 204 138 479 14 -279

12 63 Cooper Cooley GT3 227 243 470 9 -288

13 702 Melvin Plaisier GT4 134 223 98 455 15 -303

14 25 Shane Haitana GT2 169 163 103 435 20 -323

15 55 Darcy Conder GT4 157 165 102 424 11 -334

16 28 Waka Nathan Harris GT3 185 102 136 423 1 -335

17 84 Kerry Jones GT1 300 120 420 3 -338

18 123 Jeff Sharp GT3 165 68 165 398 22 -360

19 33 Scott Curtis GT3 163 75 156 394 4 -364

20 112 Marvyn Towers GT2 199 142 46 387 7 -371

21 173 Dave Iceton GT3 66 150 171 387 0 -371

22 56 Scott Mills GT3 111 178 87 376 11 -382

23 840 Tania Jones GT4 112 147 102 361 15 -397

24 80 Glen Mouat GT4 162 61 137 360 1 -398

25 41 Shaun Gregory GT4 161 192 353 7 -405

26 46 Jason Feck GT2 58 111 177 346 7 -412

27 74 Khan Robertson GT4 102 159 83 344 2 -414

28 36 James Annabell GT2 124 105 102 331 13 -427

29 211 Bayley Walker GT3 215 106 321 10 -437

30 4 Terry Jones GT2 157 147 304 17 -454

31 780 Sean Kirkpatrick GT2 156 139 295 9 -463

32 12 Mitchell Hutchinson GT4 153 141 294 1 -464

33 7 Christopher Sklenars GT4 180 108 288 6 -470

34 721 Zak Short GT4 103 104 64 271 17 -487

35 21 Ryan Jarmey GT1 201 0 67 268 3 -490

36 1747 Todd Prujean GT4 GT4 147 120 267 1 -491

37 53 Lewis Frayne GT3 117 24 122 263 4 -495

38 231 Ben Goebel GT3 50 102 100 252 11 -506

39 17 Shane Whitley GT2 202 49 251 1 -507

40 18 Anton Bryant GT2 123 128 251 0 -507

41 50 Tony Christiansen GT4 94 156 250 1 -508

42 172 Nigel Karl GT4 88 150 238 12 -520

43 95 Colin Abah GT4 228 228 10 -530

44 147 Louis Kuriger GT3 58 78 92 228 0 -530

45 163 Cooper Cooley GT4 GT4 223 223 5 -535

46 996 Sean Kirkpatrick GT3 GT3 214 0 214 9 -544

47 39 Shaun Midgen GT2 114 78 192 22 -566

48 147a Louis Kuriger GT4 191 0 191 1 -567

49 152 Warren Glassford GT3 186 186 5 -572

50 11 Wayne Bryant GT3 75 100 175 11 -583

51 96 Jamie Potts GT3 175 175 0 -583

52 148 Simon Duffy GT3 175 175 0 -583

53 93 Mark Allan GT3 165 165 10 -593

54 177 Kenneth Leung GT4 165 165 0 -593

55 369 Brett celliers GT2 165 165 0 -593

56 821 David Lowe GT4 160 160 5 -598

57 76 Sean Browne GT3 155 155 5 -577

58 9 Brad Jesson GT2 153 153 2 -573

59 34 James Parker GT1 150 150 3 -477

60 65 Reuben Martin-McCullum GT2 141 141 9 -464

61 92 Richard Wagstaff GT2 135 135 6 -462

62 114 Ka Chun Lo GT4 129 129 6 -385

63 1173 Dave Iceton GT2 GT2 128 128 1 -372

64 97 Richard Grainger GT3 115 115 13 -380

65 22 Reece Jones GT4 76 31 107 8 -386

66 226 Jeremy Hunt GT4 103 103 4 -376

67 83 Nigel Patterson GT4 99 99 4 -371

68 81 Andrew Walker GT2 78 78 21 -377

69 197 Ryan Mason GT4 78 78 0 -357

70 110 Murray Bell GT2 76 76 2 -348

71 514 Marty Irvine GT2 75 75 1 -348

72 66 Dion Walker GT4 22 48 70 5 -350

73 77 Matthew Wallace GT4 68 68 2 -330

74 444 Grant Baguley GT2 60 60 8 -334

75 67 Harley Taylor GT2 54 54 6 -333

76 141 Ant Te Rito GT2 39 39 15 -348

77 747 Todd Prujean GT3 36 36 3 -340



78 551 Allan Mason GT4 32 32 4 -329

79 44 Martyn Wells GT4 26 26 6 -334

80 130 Taylor Hurst GT3 22 22 4 -331


